DATA SHEET
SWIFT NORMALASE® AMPLICON PANEL (SNAP)
SARS-CoV-2 ADDITIONAL GENOME COVERAGE
Whole viral genome NGS assay
Highlights
• Increased genome coverage to 99.7%
• Improved coverage uniformity
• Detect subgenomic RNAs

calling)
*Please inquire with your Swift sales representative or distributor to review the primer design file.
Ordering Information
*Please inquire for custom index primer compatibility (UDIs, etc.).
Workflow
Component
Product Name Reactions Catalog No.
Primer
Pools
SNAP SARS-CoV-2 w/ Additional Genome
Coverage 96 COVG1V2-96
SNAP Core Swift Normalase Amplicon Core Kit 96, No
indexing SN-5X296
Indexing
Primers*
SNAP Combinatorial Dual Index Primer Kit 96, Set 1A SN-5S1A96
SNAP Combinatorial Dual Index Primer Kit 96, Set 1B SN-5S1B96
SNAP Combinatorial Dual Index Primer Kit 96, Set 2A SN-5S2A96
SNAP Combinatorial Dual Index Primer Kit 96, Set 2B SN-5S2B96
Nous contacter
Service client - commande : commande@ozyme.fr
Réactifs : 01 34 60 60 24 - tech@ozyme.fr
Instrumentation : 01 30 85 92 88 - instrum@ozyme.fr